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David William Alastair Stewart

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David William Alastair Stewart
Postcode

Date of birth August 1970

Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WESLEYAN FINANCIAL
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
WESLEYAN TRUSTEES LIMITED
MEDICAL SICKNESS ANNUITY AND
LIFE ASSURANCE SOCIETY
LIMITED(THE)

MEDICAL SICKNESS FINANCIAL
PLANNING LIMITED

MEDICAL SICKNESS LIMITED

THE MEDICAL SICKNESS SOCIETY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13847521

00629192

00167697

02969286

05785389
02532795

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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926737708

British

926737708

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/01/2022

18/08/2020

21/01/2020

21/01/2020

21/01/2020
21/01/2020

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



